Macreddin Members Golf Club
Intermediate Scratch Cup - Full Result

Printed: 11 September 2023 V\N‘ED%
GOLF CLuB
Competition Result
Aggregate result of the Competition played on Saturday, September 9, 2023 and Sunday, September 10, 2023 at
Macreddin (Macreddin).
Aggregated Results - Gross Scores
Overall Score Countback
Position
1 David Byrne 82 Overall Winner
Lisheen Springs
2 Simon Rice 84 Overall Runner-Up Last Six Holes
Club Member
3 Gerard Jnr Byrne 84 Overall 3rd Last Six Holes
Enniscorthy
4 Brian Malone 84
Courtown
5 Phil Rice 85
Woodenbridge
6 Mark McDonald 86 Last Nine Holes
Club Member
7 Richard Clune 86 Last Six Holes
Club Member
8 Allan Symes 86 Last Nine Holes
Club Member
9 Sean Reilly 86
Lisheen Springs
10 John Evoy 87 Last Nine Holes
New Ross
11 John Byrne 87
Wexford
12 Padraic Langton 88 Last Nine Holes
Mountrath
13 Donald Malcolm 88 Last Nine Holes
Club Member
14 Fergus Devitt 88
Club Member
15 Ollie O'Connor 89
Kilkenny
16 David Driver 90 Last Nine Holes
Woodenbridge
17 Keith Whelan 90 Last Six Holes
Enniscorthy
18 Stuart Kelly 90 Last Nine Holes
Beech Park
19 David Dowling 90
Castlecomer
20 Pat O'Byrne 91 Last Nine Holes
Club Member
HandicapMaster® v12.0.16 Created: Monday, September 11, 2023 9:14:37 Page 1 of 3

AM



Competition Report (Aggregated Gross Result) - Intermediate Scratch Cup - Full Result - Sunday, September 10, 2023

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Thomas McCarthy
Kilcock

David Rice

Club Member

Eoin O'Mahoney
Bunclody

David Kelly
Beech Park

Noel Devine

New Ross

Stephen Morris
Club Member

TED WALSH
Callan

Tony Fleming
Club Member

Sean Whelan
Lisheen Springs
David Dooley
Kilkenny

Cathal Kavanagh
Kilkenny

Trevor Moulton
Enniscorthy
Emmanuel Quigley
Enniscorthy

Caelan Brennan
Beech Park
Stephen Fenlon
New Ross

Martin Newsome
Club Member
James Murphy
Club Member
Gerard Byrne B
Enniscorthy

Daire Hanrahan
Blessington Lakes
Pat Lambe
Beaverstown

Sean Breen

Club Member
Thomas Moore
Club Member
Christopher McGuirk
Blessington Lakes
Stephen Ryan
Courtown

John O'Byrne
Club Member
Anthony McShane
Enniscrone

Niall Kearney
Ballymoney

James O'Brien

HandicapMaster® v12.0.16

Created: Monday, September 11, 2023 9:14:37

AM

91

92

92

92

92

92

93

94

94

94

94

94

95

95

95

95

96

96

97

97

98

98

98

98

99

99

101

102

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Page 2 of 3



Competition Report (Aggregated Gross Result) - Intermediate Scratch Cup - Full Result - Sunday, September 10, 2023

New Ross

49 Anthony Moulton
Enniscorthy

50  Declan Byrne
Enniscorthy

51 Eddie Mernagh
Rosslare

- Fergus Heffernan
Enniscorthy

- Conor Kenny
Woodenbridge

- James Cullen
Club Member

- Jordan O'Reilly
Club Member

- John O'Toole
Club Member

- Jackie Hennessy
New Ross

- John O'Neill
Woodenbridge

- Cian Rawson

Tramore

Number of Cards Processed = 59

Ties:

103

108

111

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Twos:

There were 9 Twos recorded:

Gerard Byrne B
Allan Symes

Phil Rice
Stephen Fenlon
Mark McDonald
John O'Byrne
Gerard Jnr Byrne
Niall Kearney
Mark McDonald

HandicapMaster® v12.0.16

Created: Monday, September 11, 2023 9:14:37

AM

Page 3 of 3



