Macreddin Members Golf Club

Intermediate Scratch Cup - Full Result

Printed: 11 September 2023



Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on Saturday, September 9, 2023 and Sunday, September 10, 2023 at Macreddin (Macreddin).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall Position		Score		Countback
1	David Byrne	82	Overall Winner	
	Lisheen Springs			
2	Simon Rice	84	Overall Runner-Up	Last Six Holes
	Club Member			
3	Gerard Jnr Byrne	84	Overall 3rd	Last Six Holes
	Enniscorthy			
4	Brian Malone	84		
	Courtown			
5	Phil Rice	85		
	Woodenbridge			
6	Mark McDonald	86		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
7	Richard Clune	86		Last Six Holes
	Club Member			
8	Allan Symes	86		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
9	Seán Reilly	86		
	Lisheen Springs			
10	John Evoy	87		Last Nine Holes
	New Ross			
11	John Byrne	87		
	Wexford			
12	Padraic Langton	88		Last Nine Holes
	Mountrath			
13	Donald Malcolm	88		Last Nine Holes
1.4	Club Member	20		
14	Fergus Devitt	88		
15	Club Member	20		
13	Ollie O'Connor	89		
16	Kilkenny David Driver	90		Last Nine Holes
10		90		Last Places
17	Woodenbridge Keith Whelan	90		Last Six Holes
17	Enniscorthy	30		
18	Stuart Kelly	90		Last Nine Holes
-0	Beech Park	30		
19	David Dowling	90		
-/	Castlecomer	30		
20	Pat O'Byrne	91		Last Nine Holes
-	Club Member	0.		

21	Thomas McCarthy	91	
	Kilcock		I OF III
22	David Rice	92	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		T . C' TI I
23	Eoin O'Mahoney	92	Last Six Holes
	Bunclody		
24	David Kelly	92	Last Nine Holes
	Beech Park		
25	Noel Devine	92	Last Nine Holes
	New Ross		
26	Stephen Morris	92	
	Club Member		
27	TED WALSH	93	
	Callan		
28	Tony Fleming	94	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
29	Sean Whelan	94	Last Nine Holes
	Lisheen Springs		
30	David Dooley	94	Last Nine Holes
	Kilkenny		
31	Cathal Kavanagh	94	Last Nine Holes
	Kilkenny		
32	Trevor Moulton	94	
	Enniscorthy		
33	Emmanuel Quigley	95	Last Nine Holes
	Enniscorthy		
34	Caelan Brennan	95	Last Six Holes
	Beech Park		
35	Stephen Fenion	95	Last Nine Holes
	New Ross		
36	Martin Newsome	95	
	Club Member		
37	James Murphy	96	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
38	Gerard Byrne B	96	
	Enniscorthy		
39	Daire Hanrahan	97	Last Nine Holes
	Blessington Lakes		
40	Pat Lambe	97	
	Beaverstown		
41	Sean Breen	98	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
42	Thomas Moore	98	Last Six Holes
	Club Member		
43	Christopher McGuirk	98	Last Nine Holes
	Blessington Lakes		
44	Stephen Ryan	98	
	Courtown		
45	John O'Byrne	99	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
46	Anthony McShane	99	
	Enniscrone		
47	Niall Kearney	101	
	Ballymoney		
48	James O'Brien	102	

	New Ross	
49	Anthony Moulton	103
	Enniscorthy	
50	Declan Byrne	108
	Enniscorthy	
51	Eddie Mernagh	111
	Rosslare	
-	Fergus Heffernan	No Return
	Enniscorthy	

Conor Kenny No Return No Score Recorded

Woodenbridge

- James Cullen No Return

Club Member

- Jordan O'Reilly No Return No Score Recorded

Club Member

- John O'Toole No Return

Club Member

Jackie Hennessy No Return No Score Recorded

New Ross

- John O'Neill No Return No Score Recorded

Woodenbridge

- Cian Rawson No Return No Score Recorded

Tramore

Number of Cards Processed = 59

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Twos:

There were 9 Twos recorded:

Gerard Byrne B 4 Allan Symes 4 Phil Rice 7 Stephen Fenlon 7 Mark McDonald 7 John O'Byrne 7 Gerard Jnr Byrne 14 Niall Kearney 14 Mark McDonald 17		Hole
Phil Rice 7 Stephen Fenlon 7 Mark McDonald 7 John O'Byrne 7 Gerard Jnr Byrne 14 Niall Kearney 14	Gerard Byrne B	4
Stephen Fenlon 7 Mark McDonald 7 John O'Byrne 7 Gerard Jnr Byrne 14 Niall Kearney 14	Allan Symes	4
Mark McDonald 7 John O'Byrne 7 Gerard Jnr Byrne 14 Niall Kearney 14	Phil Rice	7
John O'Byrne 7 Gerard Jnr Byrne 14 Niall Kearney 14	Stephen Fenlon	7
Gerard Jnr Byrne 14 Niall Kearney 14	Mark McDonald	7
Niall Kearney 14	John O'Byrne	7
•	Gerard Jnr Byrne	14
Mark McDonald 17	Niall Kearney	14
	Mark McDonald	17